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BREINTON PARISH COUNCIL 

 

PARISH COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2025 – 2026 

 

Breinton Parish Council meetings are to be held in the Village Hall all at 7.00pm unless 
otherwise advertised. All meetings are subject to change and cancellation at short notice. 

Planning meetings will be arranged separately when required and advertised accordingly.   

Wednesday 7th May 2025 Annual Parish Meeting 

Annual Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday 18th June 2025 Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday 16th July 2025 Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday 17th September 2025 Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday 15th October 2025 Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday 19th November 2025 Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday 10th December 2025 Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday 21st January 2026 Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday 18th February 2026 Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday 18th March 2026 Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday 13th May 2026  Annual Parish Meeting 

Annual Parish Council Meeting 


